
Product
Service
Code

Length Width Height

Maximum
Weight Per

Item

Maximum 
Items Per 

Consignment

MP
37.5cm 29.5cm N/A 1kg 1

The item must physically fit into the pre printed, recyclable corporate Mail Pack,  
but not exceed 1kg. Ideal for documents and other small items. EXCLUDES LIQUIDS.

CP
54.5cm 45.5cm N/A 5kg 1

The item must physically fit into the pre printed, recyclable corporate Courier Pack,  
but not exceed 5kg. Ideal for documents and other small items. EXCLUDES LIQUIDS.

LW
45cm 35cm 20cm 5kg 1

MUST BE BOXED, otherwise will need to be booked on an alternative service i.e NC or XS
as the item isn’t boxed.

ND
 120cm 55cm 50cm

30kg 

per item
20

MUST BE BOXED, otherwise will need to be booked as a Non  - Conveyable Consignment.

NC
160cm 60cm 60cm

30kg 

per item
20

Item must not exceed the dimensions specifed.

The longest dimension must not exceed 1.6m. The sum of the second and third dimension must not 
exceed 1.2m.

XS

205cm 30cm 30cm
30kg 

per item
20

Items must not exceed the dimensions specified.

Items that exceed the maximum dimension of the Excess service are not suitable for transit via the 
APC Overnight network. Please contact your local depot for further information.

Product Guide

20cm

35cm45cm

50cm

55cm
120cm

60cm

60cm
160cm

30cm

30cm

205cm

Service Stickers
available via your local depot

Lightweight Parcel

Standard Next Day Parcel

Excess Parcel

Non - Conveyable Parcel

Mail Pack

Courier Pack

Version8_25_Mar_2019 / Effective from 1st April 2019

37.5cm

29.5cm

54.5cm

45.5cm

or 120cm combined

Use 
“LP”

Service
Code

Use 
“LP”

Service
Code


