Product Guide



Product	Service Code	Length	Width	Height	Maximum Weight Per Item	Maximum Items Per Consignment
Mail Pack	MP	37.5cm	29.5cm	N/A	1kg	1
		The item must physically fit into the pre printed, recyclable corporate Mail Pack, but not exceed 1kg. Ideal for documents and other small items. EXCLUDES LIQUIDS.				
Courier Pack	СР	54.5cm	45.5cm	N/A	5kg	1
		The item must physically fit into the pre printed, recyclable corporate Courier Pack, but not exceed 5kg. Ideal for documents and other small items. EXCLUDES LIQUIDS.				
Lightweight Parcel	LW	45cm	35cm	20cm	5kg	1
45cm 35cm		MUST BE BOXED, otherwise will need to be booked on an alternative service i.e NC or XS as the item isn't boxed.				
Standard Next Day Parcel	ND	120cm	55cm	50cm	30kg per item	20
50cm		MUST BE BOXED, otherwise will need to be booked as a Non - Conveyable Consignment.				
Non - Conveyable Parcel 60cm	NC	160cm	60cm or 120cm	60cm combined	30kg per item	20
		Item must not exceed the dimensions specifed.				
		The longest dimension must not exceed 1.6m. The sum of the second and third dimension must not exceed 1.2m.				
Excess Parcel	XS					
		205cm	30cm	30cm	30kg per item	20
205cm 30cm		Items must not exceed the dimensions specified. Items that exceed the maximum dimension of the Excess service are not suitable for transit via the APC Overnight network. Please contact your local depot for further information.				
Service Stickers available via your local depot Version8_25_Mar_2019 / Effective from 1st April 2019		delivery by: 09.00	delivery by: 12.00	emium	Security Fra	gile Liquid